
NZChefs National Salon Results 2016

Competitor 

Number First name Last name Place of work/study Class Class name Medal Placing

N285 Olive Angelique Ona

McDonalds Fenton Street 

Rotorua F010 Barista SS Silver 1st

N437 Susan Folau Lynfield College F010 Barista SS Silver 2nd

N145 Emily Paranihi Onehunga High School F010 Barista SS Silver 3rd

N277 Jennifer Obren KeriKeri High School F010 Barista SS Bronze

N129 Chileak Thun Manurewa High School F010 Barista SS Bronze

N293 Shania Pirini Lynfield College F010 Barista SS Bronze

N130 Dara Sanglap Manurewa High School F010 Barista SS Bronze

N144 Emmanuel Lee Onehunga High School F010 Barista SS Bronze

N258 Connor Yardley NPBHS F010 Barista SS Bronze

N315 Geneva Pahau Selwyn College F010 Barista SS Bronze

N320 Savin Al-Sabbagh Papatoetoe Highschool F010 Barista SS Merit

N260 Shayna Swartika Papatoetoe Highschool F010 Barista SS

Certificate of 

Participation

N283 Jasmine Fegan KeriKeri High School K019 Café Sandwich SS Gold 1st

N051 Jordan Crosbie Southland Boys High School K019 Café Sandwich SS Gold 2nd

N137 Inspecter Ukatea-Mita Manurewa High School K019 Café Sandwich SS Gold 3rd

N052 Caleb Dawson Southland Boys High School K019 Café Sandwich SS Silver

N257 Cory Jury NPBHS K019 Café Sandwich SS Silver

N282 Petra Matich KeriKeri High School K019 Café Sandwich SS Silver

N184 Caleb Moore St Johns College K019 Café Sandwich SS Silver

N312 Mafua Matapula De La Salle College K019 Café Sandwich SS Bronze

N259 Zachery Schwass NPBHS K019 Café Sandwich SS Bronze

N416 HeeJong Choi Long Bay College K019 Café Sandwich SS Bronze

N037 Tilo Majer St Johns College K019 Café Sandwich SS Bronze

N132 Robert Vave Manurewa High School K019 Café Sandwich SS Bronze

N036 Sam Heaven St Johns College S003 Celebration Cake SS Gold 1st

N131 Mary Vaikai Manurewa High School S003 Celebration Cake SS Gold 2nd

N419 Bara Kiralova Long Bay College S003 Celebration Cake SS Silver 3rd

N420 Aimee Pugh Long Bay College S003 Celebration Cake SS Silver

N126 Ryanella Reynon Manurewa High School S003 Celebration Cake SS Bronze

N124 Emmanuel Tekori Manurewa High School F007 Classic Table Setting SS Gold 1st

N091 Madeline Storey Epsom Girls Grammar School F007 Classic Table Setting SS Silver 2nd

N123 Liberty Kaitapu Manurewa High School F007 Classic Table Setting SS Silver 3rd

N281 Tamara Wilson-Angell KeriKeri High School F007 Classic Table Setting SS Silver

N421 Freya Currie Long Bay College F007 Classic Table Setting SS Silver

N311 Peter Malifa De La Salle College F007 Classic Table Setting SS Bronze
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N142 Eufemio Castro Onehunga High School K018 College Challenge TE Gold 1st

N143 Pakeezah Suliman Onehunga High School K018 College Challenge TE Gold 1st

N042 Daniel Moss St Johns College K018 College Challenge TE Silver 2nd Equal

N036 Sam Heaven St Johns College K018 College Challenge TE Silver 2nd Equal

N051 Jordan Crosbie Southland Boys High School K018 College Challenge TE Silver 2nd Equal

N052 Caleb Dawson Southland Boys High School K018 College Challenge TE Silver 2nd Equal

N146 Pagia Wilson Onehunga High School K018 College Challenge TE Silver 3rd

N147 Katherine Inthavong Onehunga High School K018 College Challenge TE Silver 3rd

N041 Daniel Kelly St Johns College K018 College Challenge TE Silver

N040 Jakob Dawson St Johns College K018 College Challenge TE Silver

N316 Noelleen Randell Selwyn College K018 College Challenge TE Silver

N317 Tasman Randell Selwyn College K018 College Challenge TE Silver

N417 JeongHa Kim Long Bay College K018 College Challenge TE Silver

N418 DongHee Han Long Bay College K018 College Challenge TE Silver

N246 Joseph Togafau De La Salle College K018 College Challenge TE Bronze

N247 Jeremiah Anderson De La Salle College K018 College Challenge TE Bronze

N313 Patrick Iona De La Salle College K018 College Challenge TE Bronze

N314 Payton Coates De La Salle College K018 College Challenge TE Bronze

N280 Michelle Barnfather KeriKeri High School F008 Innovative Table Setting SS Gold 1st

N126 Ryanella Reynon Manurewa High School F008 Innovative Table Setting SS Gold 2nd

N125 Jasmine Puruto Manurewa High School F008 Innovative Table Setting SS Gold 3rd

N138 Cody Waka Manurewa High School K012 Omelette SS Bronze 1st

N145 Emily Paranihi Onehunga High School K012 Omelette SS Bronze 2nd

N038 Chris Dove St Johns College K012 Omelette SS Bronze 3rd

N134 Mathew Tuisovivi Manurewa High School K012 Omelette SS Bronze

N313 Patrick Iona De La Salle College K012 Omelette SS Merit

N039 Thomas Brady St Johns College K012 Omelette SS

Certificate of 

Participation

N143 Pakeezah Suliman Onehunga High School K016 Pasta and Mushroom SS Gold 1st

N049 Finley Hay Southland Boys High School K016 Pasta and Mushroom SS Silver 2nd

N136 Victoria Malupo Manurewa High School K016 Pasta and Mushroom SS Silver 3rd

N277 Jennifer Obren KeriKeri High School K016 Pasta and Mushroom SS Silver

N413 Eun A Hwang Long Bay College K016 Pasta and Mushroom SS Silver

N284 Stuart Leslie KeriKeri High School K016 Pasta and Mushroom SS Silver

N051 Jordan Crosbie Southland Boys High School K016 Pasta and Mushroom SS Silver

N095 Angel Hil Epsom Girls Grammar School K016 Pasta and Mushroom SS Silver
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N041 Daniel Kelly St Johns College K016 Pasta and Mushroom SS Silver

N291 Ric Gozon Lynfield College K016 Pasta and Mushroom SS Silver

N040 Jakob Dawson St Johns College K016 Pasta and Mushroom SS Silver

N094 Bailey Autaua Epsom Girls Grammar School K016 Pasta and Mushroom SS

Certificate of 

Participation

N036 Sam Heaven St Johns College S004 Pie or Tart (Sweet or Savoury) SS Gold 1st

N278 Arni Bailie-Bellew KeriKeri High School S004 Pie or Tart (Sweet or Savoury) SS Gold 2nd

N290 Reetu Garrison Lynfield College S004 Pie or Tart (Sweet or Savoury) SS Silver 3rd

N050 Lance Aya Southland Boys High School S004 Pie or Tart (Sweet or Savoury) SS Silver

N038 Chris Dove St Johns College S004 Pie or Tart (Sweet or Savoury) SS Silver

N133 Jessica Olive Manurewa High School S004 Pie or Tart (Sweet or Savoury) SS Bronze

N049 Finley Hay Southland Boys High School S004 Pie or Tart (Sweet or Savoury) SS Bronze

N410 CheWon Park Long Bay College S004 Pie or Tart (Sweet or Savoury) SS Bronze

N412 HyeMin Cho Long Bay College S004 Pie or Tart (Sweet or Savoury) SS Bronze

N409 SeungWon Choi Long Bay College S004 Pie or Tart (Sweet or Savoury) SS Merit

N132 Robert Vave Manurewa High School S004 Pie or Tart (Sweet or Savoury) SS Merit

N279 Ryan Evans KeriKeri High School F009 Smoothies SS Gold 1st

N127 Noleen Prasad Manurewa High School F009 Smoothies SS Gold 2nd

N236 Christian Marsters Selwyn College F009 Smoothies SS Gold 3rd

N237 Fatai Siale Selwyn College F009 Smoothies SS Silver

N093 Kaitlin Stokes Epsom Girls Grammar School F009 Smoothies SS Silver

N292 T.J Nivo Lynfield College F009 Smoothies SS Silver

N049 Finley Hay Southland Boys High School F009 Smoothies SS Silver

N092 Libby Harrison Epsom Girls Grammar School F009 Smoothies SS Silver

N037 Tilo Majer St Johns College F009 Smoothies SS Bronze

N096 E-lejah Russell Southland Boys High School F009 Smoothies SS Bronze

N039 Thomas Brady St Johns College F009 Smoothies SS Bronze

N135 Moana Rama-Manga Manurewa High School K014 Soup SS Silver 1st

N259 Zachery Schwass NPBHS K014 Soup SS Silver 2nd

N276 Ayrhian Hendry KeriKeri High School K014 Soup SS Silver 3rd

N411 Minji Han Long Bay College K014 Soup SS Silver

N146 Pagia Wilson Onehunga High School K014 Soup SS Bronze

N042 Daniel Moss St Johns College K014 Soup SS Bronze

N258 Connor Yardley NPBHS K014 Soup SS Bronze

N289 Lola Lakopo Lynfield College K014 Soup SS Bronze

N133 Jessica Olive Manurewa High School K014 Soup SS Bronze
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N096 E-lejah Russell Southland Boys High School K014 Soup SS Bronze

N184 Caleb Moore St Johns College K014 Soup SS Bronze

N050 Lance Aya Southland Boys High School K014 Soup SS Bronze

N248 Keeha Riley

Botany Downs Secondary 

College K015 What's Your Flavour TE Gold 1st

N249 Clarissa Gouw

Botany Downs Secondary 

College K015 What's Your Flavour TE Gold 1st

N246 Joseph Togafau De La Salle College K015 What's Your Flavour TE Gold 2nd

N247 Jeremiah Anderson De La Salle College K015 What's Your Flavour TE Gold 2nd

N129 Chileak Thun Manurewa High School K015 What's Your Flavour TE Silver 3rd

N131 Mary Vaikai Manurewa High School K015 What's Your Flavour TE Silver 3rd

N232 Sydney Collin Rangitoto College K015 What's Your Flavour TE Silver

N233 Tayla Rose Rangitoto College K015 What's Your Flavour TE Silver

N238 Marara Glamuzina Ngatapuwae College K015 What's Your Flavour TE Silver

N239 Anahera Te Maari Ngatapuwae College K015 What's Your Flavour TE Silver

N242 Lara Evans Carmel College K015 What's Your Flavour TE Silver

N243 Josie Aiello Carmel College K015 What's Your Flavour TE Silver

N148 Harmony Sihamau Onehunga High School K015 What's Your Flavour TE Silver

N149 Keziah Vete Onehunga High School K015 What's Your Flavour TE Silver

N240 Jihun Kim Long Bay College K015 What's Your Flavour TE Silver

N241 Seungwon Choi Long Bay College K015 What's Your Flavour TE Silver

N244 Kalele Malultafa Faimalie Henderson High School K015 What's Your Flavour TE Silver

N245 Daynah Lendis Henderson High School K015 What's Your Flavour TE Silver

N230 Saahil Bali Lynfield College K015 What's Your Flavour TE Silver

N231 Dylan Fernandes Lynfield College K015 What's Your Flavour TE Silver

N236 Christian Marsters Selwyn College K015 What's Your Flavour TE Silver

N237 Fatai Siale Selwyn College K015 What's Your Flavour TE Silver

N234 Anshu Lal Papatoetoe High School K015 What's Your Flavour TE

Certificate of 

Participation

N235 Vili Okusi Malamala Papatoetoe High School K015 What's Your Flavour TE

Certificate of 

Participation


